Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 06 2024

Representative Chynah Tyler

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

1 MassArt Art Museum

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name

2 Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum, Inc.

3 MassArt Art Museum
4 Museum of Fine Arts
5 Sociedad Latina, Inc.

6 Wheelock Family Theatre

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

7 Ivy Ngugi
8 Joash Tuinstra

9 Wendyam Emerson

City

Boston

City

Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston

Boston

City

Boston
Boston

Boston

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Investment Program Total

Grant
Amount

$8,000
$8,000

Grant
Amount

$60,000
$14,300
$60,000
$38,500
$17,400

$190,200

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 06 2024

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

10 Black Biz Dey, Inc.

11 Doing it in the Park

12 Music on the Hill Roxbury
13 Paige Academy, Inc.

14 Research Institute of African and African
Diaspora Arts

15 Roxbury Unity Parade

16 Urban League of Eastern Massachusetts

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

17 Dianne Zimbabwe
18 lyeoka Okoawo
19 Laurian Taijai Slaughter

20 Ricky Francois

City

Boston
Boston
Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

City

Boston
Boston
Boston

Boston

Cultural Sector Recovery for

Individuals Total $15,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500

Festivals & Projects Total $17,500

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Grants for Creative Individuals Total $20,000

page 2 of 4


javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')

Mass
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Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

21 Boston Cultural Council

Traditional Arts Apprenticeship

Recipient Name

22 Jorge L. Santiago-Arce

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name

23 Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum, Inc.

24 Museum of Fine Arts

25 Wheelock Family Theatre

YouthReach

Recipient Name

City

Boston

City

Boston

City

Boston
Boston

Boston

City

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

Traditional Arts Apprenticeship Total

Universal Participation Innovation
Fund Total

Grant
Amount

$297,200
$297,200

Grant
Amount

$10,000
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$15,000

Grant
Amount
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Mass
M@

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 06 2024

Massachusetts College of Art and Design,

26
Inc.

27 Sociedad Latina, Inc.

28 The Clubhouse Network, Inc.

Boston

Boston

Boston

$22,000

$22,000

$22,000

YouthReach Total $66,000

Representative Chynah Tyler Total  $638,900
Grand Total $638,900
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